
Fisheye Network Camera

Accessory

FE8180

Ceiling Mount Wall Mount

Conduit Box Conduit Box with 
PoE Extender  

100m100m 100mAW-FED-0500-120



Ceiling Mount ( Default ) 

Fisheye Network Camera
FE8180

Ceiling Mount 
Kit

Item

Ceiling Mount Kit

Description

Default Ceiling Mount Kit

Number

1



Wall Mount

AM-216

Fisheye Network Camera
FE8180

Item

AM-216

Description

15° Tilt Mount Bracket

Number

1



Conduit Box 

Fisheye Network Camera
FE8180

AM-118

AM-522 AM-712

Item

AM-116

AM-117

AM-118

AM-522

AM-712

 

Description

Pendant Pipe 20 cm

Pendant Pipe 40 cm

Pendant Head 

Adaptor for 3/4" NPT and 1.5" PS11

Conduit Box

 

 

Number

1

1

1

1

1

  

AM-116 or 117



Conduit Box with PoE Extender  

Fisheye Network Camera
FE8180

AM-522 AP-FXC-0201

100m100m 100mAW-FED-0500-120

AP-FXC-0201 AP-FXC-0201 AM-712

AM-116 or 117 AM-118

Item

AM-116

AM-117

AM-118

AM-522

AP-FXC-0201

 

Description

Pendant Pipe 20 cm

Pendant Pipe 40 cm

Pendant Head 

Adaptor for 3/4" NPT and 1.5" PS11

Conduit Box with PoE Extender 

 

 

Number

1

1

1

1

1

  


